

MATERIALE CURATENIE

I.D.: 63127185

Data publicarii	15.11.21	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 481,54 RON - 481,54 RON

Descriere: ACE REGULAR 2L BUC 2 7.260 14.52 2.76 2 26148 BURETE VASE VILEDA 6/S STYLE SET 5 3.312 16.56 3.15 3 10011 CIF 500 ML LEMON,WHITE, FLOWER, ORIGINAL BUC 4 4.380 17.52 3.33 4 3950 CLIN PISTOL 500 ML BUC 2 4.987 9.98 1.89 5 81354 CLOROM TABLETE 200/CUTIE BUC 1 33.260 33.26 6.32 6 6357 DERO AUTOMAT 2 KG BUC 3 11.160 33.48 6.36 7 73453 DETARTRANT QWIX 1L BUC 6 3.750 22.50 4.28 8 1579 DOMESTOS 750 ML PINE BUC 6 5.482 32.89 6.25 9 71312 ECOFRIEND SACI MENAJ 120L 400GR 10/ROLA ROL 2 3.500 7.00 1.33 10 71311 ECOFRIEND SACI MENAJ 60L 15/ROLA ROL 11 2.430 26.73 5.08 11 24018 IGIENOL DEZINF UNIV 1 L BUC 4 12.576 50.30 9.56 12 24018 IGIENOL DEZINF UNIV 1 L BUC 2 12.576 25.15 4.78 13 103082 LAVETE BUCATARIE UMEDE 3/SET ML5400 SET 5 2.108 10.54 2.00 14 63298 LAVETE UNIVERSALE BONUS 3/SET SET 6 1.953 11.72 2.23 15 6875 LENOR 1.9 L BUC 1 11.511 11.51 2.19 16 100180 SACI MENAJ 35L 50/ROLA GOLD ROL 12 2.126 25.51 4.85 17 7481 SANO DET VASE SPARK 1 L BUC 4 8.474 33.90 6.44 18 1809 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2 L BUC 4 15.804 63.22 12.01 19 7896 SANO SUSHI LAVETE USCATE 3/SET BUC 7 4.615 32.30 6.14 20 66526 SPALATOR SARMA 40 GR BUC 2 1.473 2.95 0.56
